

SLP(C)No. 3637-3639 OF 2003
ITEM No.35

Court No.10

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3637-3639/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 15/11/2002 in SA 386/98,
SA 389/98 and SA 456/98 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAM SEWAK WARUN AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION(S) U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 09/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

For State of U.P.Mr. Kamalendra Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey,Adv.
Mr. Manoj Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks' time, as prayed, is allowed to file counter affidavit.

(A.S. BISHT)(KANWAL SINGH)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER